®©

THE TSsUBAKI TOWER

BALCONY BREAKFAST

7AM-10AM
Last Order: 9:30PM on the Previous Day

1.The Sea

Smoked Salmon, Dill Cream Cheese
Lightly Marinated Prawn and Scallops
Slices of Grapefruit, Green Leaves and Tomatoes
Herbs and Lemon Dressing
AE—IH—FEY IU—-LF—X
TEEA DD xR
FUS T RIS S S SR
N—T&LEVRLYI VY

*

Seafood Omelet
Seasonal Steamed Vegetables
Ratatouille
S—T—RALLY
FRIDZE LFFH
FTHAY B

*

Assortment of Breakfast Pastries
N>DEDEDLE
*
Fruits Salad
Plain Yogurt
=BS54
FL—>3—=JI)L bk

*
Choice of Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice

FLOSCa—-RFRFITL—FT7IN—YPa—2X
*
Coffee or Tea

J—be—FTcI34IR

S 45

BRFCI0%DT—EXRMNMBEINE T, 1BH7DDTRHEATRERICRONTTVET,
AZa—. B B8 FEMIE. BMOBEERRICISC TEESNZ AL HD XY,
B A BRI BBIIETY. £FEFTDICMATATOLBVEA. BA. ANE. FRE. 30 RPSOV I Z2E0ZAREENHD T,



®

THE TSUBAKI TOWER

BALCONY BREAKFAST

7AM-10AM
Last Order: 9:30PM on the Previous Day

2. The Jungle

Marinated Mushrooms and Cherry Tomatoes
Fresh Garden Salad
Balsamic Soy Dressing

SO FI—HFYbOYUX
H—T>934
NV IOFEL &S RLYy 2T
*

Pan Fried Tofu
Seasonal Steamed Vegetables
Roasted Herb Potatoes
Tomato Sauce
BEEE
FEIDZE LEF*

B— X hazis g
R RY—X
*

Assortment of Breakfast Pastries
INVDBEDEDE
*

Fruits Salad
Plain Yogurt
IN—YYSH
p . =k [y
*

Choice of Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice
FLOZPDa—-RFRFIL—TI7IN—YTPa—2

*

Coffee or Tea
d—b—F 34O

S 45

BRFTI0%D T —EZXRDIMEINE T, 1BH7D O TIREAERICEDOMNATIVET,
AZa—, REE. M. REMI. BMOEERRICE L TEESNZBELHD £,
A IO BN BEIIETY, £EXLRTDICMASNTLLRVAE. BA. ENE. BRE. RN BRPSOV RV ZED3AREENHD £,


https://oceans-nadia.com/user/14762/recipe/376117

®

THE TSUBAKI TOWER

BALCONY BREAKFAST

7TAM-10AM
Last Order: 9:30PM on the Previous Day

3.The City

Italian Prosciutto Ham
Brie Cheese, Turkey Ham
Tomatoes, Green Salad, Lemon and Herbs Dressing
7O a—kN\L
TN—=F—X Z—F—/\L
fY K TU=2H534
LEY&N=T Ly
*

Home-Made Pancakes with Berries and
Hashed Brown, Bacon, and Sausage
Scrambled Eggs
R=L XA RNT—FERNI) —
NyZaRRFER=—O> V—t—
ROZVITNTvT
*

Assortment of Breakfast Pastries
NDBEDEDLYE
*

Fruits Salad
Plain Yogurt
2=V 4
FL—>3—7JI)Lk
*

Choice of Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice
AL 22V a—RFES LT IN=YP 15K
*

Coffee or Tea
d—b—XIFAAHE

S 45

BRFT10%D T —EZXRDMBEINE T, 1HHD O TREFTEBMCBROASIVET,
XZa—. HE 8. REMR. BMOFEERRICISCTEBEINZHENHD £,
. 1A R BEIBETY, £FXLETDICMATNTLARVA, BA. ANE. FREA. LRI BPS0UVRIZEDBARENHD £,




\\\\\

®

THE TSUBAKI TOWER

BALCONY BREAKFAST

7AM-10AM

Mrder: 9:30PM on the Previous Day

4. The Proa

Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken and Prawns
Crispy Bacon, Croutons, and Shaved Parmesan Cheese
S—H—HIS4
BREBEDT I
N=2AY )by NILXFYF-X

*

Fried Rice Chamorro Sausages
Fried Egg and Seasonal Vegetable
FyEOYV—TE—2C8Fv—/\>
BEBE FHOEHX
*

Assortment of Breakfast Pastries
NDOBERDEDE

*

Fruits Salad

Plain Yogurt

ZIN—=VHS4

7L—>3—=7JI)L k
*
Choice of Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice
FLYOPa—-R FRFIL—=—FTIN—YPa—2R

*

Coffee or Tea
d—b—F7I34a%

S 45

BRFTI0%DT—EXRDNMBETNE T, 1HBH7D O TREFTEBMCBOASIVE T,
AZa— HEE 8. BEME. BMOFEERRICISCTEESNZBENHD £,

1. BIN BERETY, EFLETDITMASNTOLVEA. BA. ANE. BFRIE. MG BREOURIZ5H5TEEDNHBD £,

\

\\

4

—



®

THE TSUBAKI TOWER

ROOM SERVICE MENU

TV w77 —X}b

7AM -10AM (5 R } 4 — & — 9:45AM)

TSUBAKI 2> F x> XLV I7 1L v 77 —Zb
THE TSUBAKI CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 25

BIFADY 2 — X2 BENF L 72X W Your Choice of Juice
FLYD TV =TIN=Y T TN, AT TNERET k==X
Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple, Four Seasons

RO &HE  Assorted Bakeries
JaVyH Ly, Towda, A=Y NEX—rI)L—VYI ¥ A
Croissant, Danish, Bread Rolls Served with Butter and Fruit Preserves

BIFADI ) TE INTZBRERLIZE W Your Choice of Cereal
A=Y TV =0, FARZ VR =5RIFT77 /=7 | F3FH. BEHFAL IS
Corn Flakes, Special K. Rice Krispies, Granola / Milk - Whole, Low Fat, Soy Milk

I—b—, 724V RIA-b—%%EFT Ly I T77—X T4
Brewed Regular or Decaffeinated Coffee or Breakfast Tea

TSUBAKI 7V v 2 7 7 —X b
THE TSUBAKI BREAKFAST 29

BIFADY 2 — XA %2 BENFL 72X W Your Choice of Juice
FLYD TV =TIN=D T TN, RAFyTNERET k==X
Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple, Four Seasons

RyDEDE&DHE  Assorted Bakeries
APy TZyv¥a, By NRR—CTL—VT x L
Croissant, Danish, Bread Rolls Served with Butter and Fruit Preserves

BIFADI ) TE INTZBRERRLTZE W Your Choice of Cereal
A=Y T V=20, FARZ VAL =%RET T/ -7 [ 3. BEHFALELIEEL
Corn Flakes, Special K. Rice Krispies, Granola / Milk - Whole, Low Fat, Soy Milk

JuklE  Two Eggs Cooked Any Style

275070, BEREH =V TS =N =P — A —N=—IF 3 7L, A—1N=1—F)
F 721340 THR

Scrambled, Sunny Side Up, Over Easy, Over Medium, Over Hard or Boiled

N=—AY NLERIFY k=Y ~vZaFRFF EEXITH
Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Bratwurst Sausage
Served with Hash Browns and Grilled Tomato

d—k—, A7z L RaA—k— FziX
TLw 277 —=AbT7 4 Ry VERIETAR) - baEAIVT) =T 4 T=NTVLA, AEI-L
Brewed Regular or Decaffeinated Coffee or Breakfast Tea (Tropical Green Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile)

Please be advised that a $20.00 additional fee will be added to your bill for Balcony set up requests
A 10% service charge will be added to your bill. Menus are subject to availability. Menus, dishes, food items and place of origin may be subject to change, based on food procurement availability.
Fish, squid, Fish Egg Roe, Shrimp are raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.



THE TSUBAKI TOWER

ROOM SERVICE MENU

TV w77 —X}b

7AM -10AM (5 R } 4 — & — 9:45AM)

7771y ALA CARTE

EEID 7 IL—VED Eht
FRESH FRUITS
Assorted Seasonal Sliced Fruits

BIFADI V) TILE IV

A—=YT7Vv—=70, FART VA —FRIFTZ7 /-7
AF., BREEFAL E 3 =ZE

YOUR CHOICE OF CEREAL AND MILK

Corn Flakes, Special K, Rice Krispies, Granola
Milk: Whole, Low Fat, Soy Milk

Jn—=ya—rsnk
FRUIT YOGURT
Plain Yogurt Served with Seasonal Fruits

RDBEHEHYE

rsavyty, FZvyda, A=Y
NR—E T —IT % A

ASSORTED BAKERY BASKET

Croissant, Assorted Danish, Bread Rolls
Served with Butter and Fruit Preserves

277w 7ALETILA
SALMON GRAVLOX
Served with Pickled Vegetables

=it o %

TE. JLVF YU RTAZ R
FhREFZyF Ry T

SEASONAL SALAD

With Choice of Sesame, French,
Thousand Island, or Ranch Dressing

A

R 72T, BEBEF =—HF A F7v 7 TN
—f =T = AN F 4T AL, T—NN—1—F)
F 7213 4n TN

N—=aY, NLFERIZY k=

Ny ¥aRRT b eBEERT T

TWO EGGS COOKED ANY STYLE

Scrambled, Sunny Side Up, Over Easy, or Boiled
Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Bratwurst Sausage
Served with Hash Browns and Grilled Tomato

10

12

12

22

15

15

F LY

NL, V==Y b¥ b EDOI, FzEX—F—X
D26 BIFADEME BERLTZE W

Ny¥a RRT b EEEFITT

THREE EGG OMELET

With your choice of filling: Ham, Sausage,
Tomato, Mushroom, Grated Cheddar Cheese
Served with Hash Brown and Grilled Tomato

TRXVD R —F
A=TNuy FTeT 4 Lby>ar)—
AMERICAN PANCAKE

Served with Maple Syrup and Fresh Berries

TLw 77 —RAMNRT—F

20077 L TR —aA Y

HEFEZX, "y a2 FRFbeBEZXI~< b
GRILLED BREAKFAST STEAK

80z / 220g Tenderloin Steak with Fried Eggs,
Hash Brown, and Grilled Tomato

B

R—aAY, V—t—I NA, ¥ TaRT b,
BEX h< b

SIDE ORDERS

Bacon, Sausage, Sliced Ham, Hash Brown,
Grilled Tomato

¥ ag—F@d W74V RAa—k—
COFFEE
Fresh Regular Brewed or Decaffeinated Coffee

ALk (Ry FERIET A X)

ke AINTI =T 4, T=ATVLA, AEI—IL
TEA (Hot or Iced)

Tropical Green Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile

. EEFALETZIEERL
MILK
Whole, Low Fat, Soy Milk

Please be advised that a $20.00 additional fee will be added to your bill for Balcony set up requests
A 10% service charge will be added to your bill. Menus are subject to availability. Menus, dishes, food items and place of origin may be subject to change, based on food procurement availability.
Fish, squid, Fish Egg Roe, Shrimp are raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

17

16

45

6.5

6.5



THE TSUBAKI TOWER

ROOM SERVICE MENU

Z7YF T AT
11AM -10PM (7 X b & — & — 9:45PM)

B - Z—F o5&

P—FErDTI R EETILX 25
MARINATED ORANGE SALMON
with Pickled Vegetables

JINFFred—HF—HI7X 23
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
Parmesan Cheese, Bacon, and Croutons

15
ZHDY 7 X
VEYEAT—(IERVERER Ly > v 7
SEASONAL SALAD
Lemon Vinaigrette or Japanese Ponzu Vinaigrette

F—ZXDEDEOYE 28
ASSORTED CHEESE PLATTER
with Dried Fruit

7794 RFXRETVLIYFT A 24
FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRENCH FRIES

JHART 4 —=DEDEDY 23
ASSORTED CROSTINI PLATE

AHDRA—F 12

- AREE

F—FDIVIL 35
Sy YaRT b FHED MY MERAA, WEX, NI
NRFERE T4 R

GRILLED SALMON

Mashed Potato, Vegetables Stewed in Tomato

Sauce, Steamed Vegetables, and Basil Pesto

Served with Bread or Rice

X VHRBET T A 28
XNVZENY —RAETNE YY) — X

NYFRETA A

DEEP FRIED JUMBO PRAWNS

Served with Tartar Sauce, or Japanese Tonkatsu Sauce
Served with Bread or Rice

E—TINYNRXR=T X T —F 30
TITITRAY =R, BEDI., FHIDOHX
NRYFIFETA4 A

BEEF HAMBURGER STEAK

Served with Demi Glace Sauce and Mixed

Mushrooms, Seasonal Vegetables

Served with Bread or Rice

P—T7X7—%F

RBEFX, 20, vy ¥akT b KRIA VY =X
PARZE- = 7 (978

Grilled Beef Striploin or Tenderloin

Served with Steamed Vegetables and Mashed
Potato, Red Wine Sauc, Served with Bread or Rice

100z / 280g A 1 v 71 4 > Beef Striploin
80z [/ 220g 7 >~ X —1u A >~ Beef Tenderloin

FLAVORS

AL—=F4 R (FFUrELEFL—-7)
JAPANESE CURRY SAUCE WITH RICE
(Chicken or Beef)

bV —ZAZT T 4
SPAGHETTI
with Summer Vegetables and Tomato Sauce

100 USE — I RXN—H— T L VF 774
100% US BEEF BURGER
Served with French Fries

R—F—F =XV HPreILyF T4
TURKEY HAM CROISSANT SANDWICH
With Turkey Ham, Cheese, and Vegetables
With French Fries

DESSERT

WX 7)) —L TV 2L
GREEN TEA CREME BRULEE

~ryad—=71Y v
MANGO PUDDING

NRUDEEY EbE

ASSORTED PASTRY PLATTER

FRUIT PLATTER

14865 (% » +) INDIVIDUAL PORTION

28865 (F1v ) 2 PAX PORTION
7573 —H%AX(hv ) FAMILY PORTION

Please be advised that a $20.00 additional fee will be added to your bill for Balcony set up requests
A 10% service charge will be added to your bill. Menus are subject to availability. Menus, dishes, food items and place of origin may be subject to change, based on food procurement availability.
Fish, squid, Fish Egg Roe, Shrimp are raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

40
45

28

26

25

23

12

12

15

15
30
45



®

THE TSUBAKI TOWER

ROOM SERVICE MENU

NRANE/

11AM -10PM (5 & b+ — & — 9:30PM)

r'— /1 BEER

N N7 A% — BUDWEISER

NKZ 4 b BUDLIGHT

2 7—74 b MILLER LITE

A 2 >~ HEINEKEN

a3 CORONA

7 ¥k ASAHI

A7 7 7Lk STELLA ARTOIS

s n>7 v)LtZ7 MICHELOB ULTRA

Y7 KV 2 OTHERS

kit (a—o, XAy ba—o, X774 }F)
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE

REL T3 —&—
BOTTLED WATER

A= )T F—R—
PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

g—F — COFEE

7 XV h—_/ AMERICANO
# 7 =55 CAFE LATTE
5 7F— /7 CAPPUCCINO

AL TEA

7 —u 7 4 OOLONG TEA

rav¥AhLT ) —> 7 4 TROPICAL GREEN TEA
7 —)27 1L A4 EARL GREY

v XX V7 42 ORGANIC SPRING JASMINE TEA
7€ —17 4« CHAMOMILE

> a2 — X JUICE

) >3 APPLE

F L > ORANGE

%4 F v 7 )L PINEAPPLE

7'V —77)1—> GRAPEFRUIT
~ > d— MANGO

7 7 1) — CRANBERRY

Please be advised that a $20.00 additional fee will be added to your bill for Balcony set up requests A 10% service charge will be added to your bill. Menus are subject to availability.

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

4.5

4.5

~l

4.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

77 4 > RED WINE

21~V 2 CABERNET

SILVERADO SOLO 2014 STAGS LEAP
DUCKHORN CABERNET SAUVIGNON
FREEMARK NAPA VALLEY
CAKEBREAD NAPA VALLEY

JORDAN 2015 ALEXANDER VALLEY
BERINGER KNIGHTS VALLEY SONOMA
SEQUOIA GROVE NAPA VALLEY
DECOY CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BEAULIEU VINEYARD 2017 CALIFORNIA
BREAD & BUTTER NAPA VALLEY

HW SEVEN FALL CABERNET

FPRAA—F Ly F7 1L~ F TUSCAN RED BLEND

ANTINORI TIGNANELLO 2013 ITALY

Xora — MERLOT
DUCKHORN 2016 NAPA VALLEY

v/ - /7 —)L PINOT NOIR

LA CREMA RUSSIAN RIVER

MATUA LANDS & LEGENDS CENTRAL OTAGO
MEIOMI 2018 CALIFORNIA

LOVE NOIR

o-¥ ROSE
COTE DES ROSES 2018

HY 4 > WHITE WINE

> x )V F 4 CHARDONNAY
DUCKHORN NAPA VALLEY
SEQUOIA GROVE NAPA VALLEY
DECOY CHARDONNAY

BREAD & BUTTER NAPA VALLEY

V—9 4 =3 77>~ SAUVIGNON BLANC

BTL
244
187
159
150
139
92
80
77
50
50
50

261

163

92
90
84
50

50

152
88
76
55

MATUA LAND & LEGEND 2016 NZ MARLBOROUGH 58

DOG POINT NZ MARLBOROUGH

)

Y x RV Ro%=7 V) 7 CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

DOM PERIGNON BLANC 2008 FRANCE
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CARTE JAUNE
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL FRANCE
POMMERY ROYAL BLUE SKY

MOET CHANDON

BOTTEGA FRAGOLINO ROSSO
BILYARA SPARKLING WOLF BLASS
BOTTEGA PETALO MOSCATO ITALY

394
155
145
135
135
125
52
50
50



®

THE TSUBAKI TOWER

ROOM SERVICE MENU

=X = o —
Vegan Menu

Available 24 hours

H—FoH K 15
Garden Salad
ZEOZOTUAR, FxzU—Frv b NAFIaEHFL YIS
Marinated Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes, Balsamic Soy Dressing

By R — 7 12
Vegetable Soup

Tomato, Onions, Celery, Beans, Zucchini, Spinach, Carrots, Parsley

T VNVE S = —=HF  F 22
774 KRT b

Grilled Vegetable Panini

Sandwich with French Fries

RyF—=, EDI, FRE, RFVH, Y=/ R—%F
Zucchini, Mushrooms, Onions, Bell Peppers, Pesto

HEDY A<y = K7L 25
Grilled Tofu with Soy-Mansi Glaze
T, ERE, E0DZ

Steamed Rice, Onions, Mushroom

A 10% service charge will be added to your bill. Menus are subject to availability.
Menus, dishes, food items and place of origin may be subject to change, based on food procurement availability.
Fish, squid, Fish Egg Roe, Shrimp are raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.



