

7AM-10AM Last Order: 9:30PM on the Previous Day

1.The Sea

Smoked Salmon, Dill Cream Cheese
Lightly Marinated Prawn and Scallops
Slices of Grapefruit, Green Leaves and Tomatoes
Herbs and Lemon Dressing

スモークサーモン クリームチーズ エビとイカのマリネ グレープフルーツ グリーンサラダ トマト ハーブ&レモンドレッシング

> Seafood Omelet Seasonal Steamed Vegetables Ratatouille

> > シーフードオムレツ 季節の蒸し野菜 ラタテュイユ

Assortment of Breakfast Pastries パンの盛り合わせ

Fruits Salad Plain Yogurt フルーツサラダ プレーンヨーグルト

Choice of Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice オレンジジュース または グレープフルーツジュース

Coffee or Tea コーヒーまたは紅茶







7AM-10AM Last Order: 9:30PM on the Previous Day

2.The Jungle

Marinated Mushrooms and Cherry Tomatoes
Fresh Garden Salad
Balsamic Soy Dressing
きのことチェリートマトのマリネ
ガーデンサラダ
バルサミコ酢しょうゆドレッシング

*

Pan Fried Tofu
Seasonal Steamed Vegetables
Roasted Herb Potatoes
Tomato Sauce

焼き豆腐季節の蒸し野菜

ローストポテトトマトソース

*

Assortment of Breakfast Pastries パンの盛り合わせ

*

Fruits Salad Plain Yogurt フルーツサラダ プレーンヨーグルト

*

Choice of Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice オレンジジュース または グレープフルーツジュース

*

Coffee or Tea コーヒーまたは紅茶





7AM-10AM Last Order: 9:30PM on the Previous Day

3. The City

Italian Prosciutto Ham
Brie Cheese, Turkey Ham
Tomatoes, Green Salad, Lemon and Herbs Dressing
プロシュートハム

ブリーチーズ ターキーハム トマト グリーンサラダ レモン&ハーブドレッシング

Home-Made Pancakes with Berries and Hashed Brown, Bacon, and Sausage Scrambled Eggs ホームメイドパンケーキとベリー

ホームメイドパンケーキとベリー ハッシュドポテト ベーコン ソーセージ スクランブルエッグ

Assortment of Breakfast Pastries パンの盛り合わせ

Fruits Salad
Plain Yogurt
フルーツサラダ
プレーンヨーグルト

Choice of Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice オレンジジュース または グレープフルーツジュース

Coffee or Tea コーヒーまたは紅茶





7AM-10AM

Last Order: 9:30PM on the Previous Day

4.The Proa

Caesar Salad

Grilled Chicken and Prawns

Crispy Bacon, Croutons, and Shaved Parmesan Cheese

シーザーサラダ

鶏肉と海老のグリル

ベーコン クルトン パルメザンチーズ

*

Fried Rice Chamorro Sausages

Fried Egg and Seasonal Vegetable

チャモロソーセージとチャーハン 目玉焼き 季節の野菜

*

Assortment of Breakfast Pastries

パンの盛り合わせ

*

Fruits Salad

Plain Yogurt

フルーツサラダ

プレーンヨーグルト

Choice of Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice

オレンジジュース または グレープフルーツジュース

*

Coffee or Tea

コーヒーまたは紅茶







ブレックファースト

7AM -10AM (ラストオーダー 9:45AM)

TSUBAKI コンチネンタルブレックファースト THE TSUBAKI CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

25

お好みのジュースをお選びください Your Choice of Juice オレンジ、グレープフルーツ、アップル、パイナップルまたはフォーシーズン Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple, Four Seasons

パンの盛り合わせ Assorted Bakeries クロワッサン、デニッシュ、ロールパン バターとフルーツジャム Croissant, Danish, Bread Rolls Served with Butter and Fruit Preserves

お好みのシリアルとミルクをお選びください Your Choice of Cereal コーンフレーク、ライスクリスピーまたはグラノーラ / 牛乳、低脂肪牛乳または豆乳 Corn Flakes, Special K. Rice Krispies, Granola / Milk – Whole, Low Fat, Soy Milk

コーヒー、カフェインレスコーヒーまたはブレックファーストティ Brewed Regular or Decaffeinated Coffee or Breakfast Tea

TSUBAKI ブレックファースト THE TSUBAKI BREAKFAST

29

お好みのジュースをお選びください Your Choice of Juice オレンジ、グレープフルーツ、アップル、パイナップルまたはフォーシーズン Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple, Four Seasons

パンの盛り合わせ Assorted Bakeries クロワッサン、デニッシュ、ロールパン バターとフルーツジャム Croissant, Danish, Bread Rolls Served with Butter and Fruit Preserves

お好みのシリアルとミルクをお選びください Your Choice of Cereal コーンフレーク、ライスクリスピーまたはグラノーラ / 牛乳、低脂肪牛乳または豆乳 Corn Flakes, Special K. Rice Krispies, Granola / Milk – Whole, Low Fat, Soy Milk

Scrambled, Sunny Side Up, Over Easy, Over Medium, Over Hard or Boiled

卵料理 Two Eggs Cooked Any Style スクランブル、目玉焼き(サニーサイドアップ、オーバーイージー、オーバーミディアム、オーバーハード) または茹で卵

ベーコン、ハムまたはソーセージ ハッシュドポテト と焼きトマト Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Bratwurst Sausage Served with Hash Browns and Grilled Tomato

コーヒー、カフェインレスコーヒー または ブレックファーストティ(ホットまたはアイス)- トロピカルグリーンティ、アールグレイ、カモミール Brewed Regular or Decaffeinated Coffee or Breakfast Tea (Tropical Green Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile)



ブレックファースト

7AM -10AM (ラストオーダー 9:45AM)

アラカルト ALA CARTE

季節のフルーツ盛り合わせ FRESH FRUITS Assorted Seasonal Sliced Fruits	10
お好みのシリアルとミルク コーンフレーク、ライスクリスピーまたはグラノーラ 牛乳、低脂肪牛乳または豆乳 YOUR CHOICE OF CEREAL AND MILK Corn Flakes, Special K, Rice Krispies, Granola Milk: Whole, Low Fat, Soy Milk	8
フルーツヨーグルト FRUIT YOGURT Plain Yogurt Served with Seasonal Fruits	12
パンの盛り合わせ クロワッサン、デニッシュ、ロールパン バターとフルーツジャム ASSORTED BAKERY BASKET Croissant, Assorted Danish, Bread Rolls Served with Butter and Fruit Preserves	12
グラブラックスとピクルス SALMON GRAVLOX Served with Pickled Vegetables	22
季節のサラダ ごま、フレンチ、サウザンドアイランド またはランチドレッシング SEASONAL SALAD With Choice of Sesame, French, Thousand Island, or Ranch Dressing	15
卵料理 スクランブル、目玉焼き(サニーサイドアップ、オーバーイージー、オーバーミディアム、オーバーハード) または茹で卵 ベーコン、ハムまたはソーセージ ハッシュドポテト と焼きトマト TWO EGGS COOKED ANY STYLE Scrambled, Sunny Side Up, Over Easy, or Boiled Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Bratwurst Sausage Served with Hash Browns and Grilled Tomato	15

オムレツ ハム、ソーセージ、トマト、きのこ、チェダーチーズ からお好みの具材をお選びください ハッシュドポテト と焼きトマト THREE EGG OMELET With your choice of filling: Ham, Sausage, Tomato, Mushroom, Grated Cheddar Cheese Served with Hash Brown and Grilled Tomato	17
アメリカンパンケーキ メープルシロップとフィレッシュベリー AMERICAN PANCAKE Served with Maple Syrup and Fresh Berries	16
ブレックファーストステーキ 220グラム テンダーロイン 目玉焼き、ハッシュドポテトと焼きトマト GRILLED BREAKFAST STEAK 8oz / 220g Tenderloin Steak with Fried Eggs, Hash Brown, and Grilled Tomato	45
追加 ベーコン、ソーセージ、ハム、マッシュポテト、 焼きトマト SIDE ORDERS Bacon, Sausage, Sliced Ham, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato	7
レギュラーまたはカフェインレスコーヒー COFFEE Fresh Regular Brewed or Decaffeinated Coffee	6.5
紅茶(ホットまたはアイス) トロピカルグリーンティ、アールグレイ、カモミール TEA (Hot or Iced) Tropical Green Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile	6.5
牛乳、低脂肪牛乳または豆乳 MILK Whole, Low Fat, Soy Milk	5



ランチ・ディナー

11AM -10PM (ラストオーダー 9:45PM)

前菜・スープ・サラダ		
サーモンのマリネとピクルス MARINATED ORANGE SALMON with Pickled Vegetables	25	ビーフステーキ 温野菜、きのこ、マッシュポテト、赤ワインソース パンまたはライス Grilled Beef Striploin or Tenderloin
グリルチキンとシーザーサラダ CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Parmesan Cheese, Bacon, and Croutons	23	Served with Steamed Vegetables and Mashed Potato, Red Wine Sauc, Served with Bread or Rice
季節のサラダ レモンビネガーまたはポン酢酢ドレッシング SEASONAL SALAD Lemon Vinaigrette or Japanese Ponzu Vinaigr	15	10oz / 280g ストリップロイン Beef Striploin 8oz / 220g テンダーロイン Beef Tenderloin FLAVORS
Lemon vinaigrette or Japanese Ponzu vinaigr	ette	
チーズの盛り合わせ ASSORTED CHEESE PLATTER with Dried Fruit	28	カレーライス(チキンまたはビーフ) JAPANESE CURRY SAUCE WITH RICE (Chicken or Beef)
フライドチキンとフレンチフライ FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRENCH FRII	24 ES	トマトソーススパゲッティ SPAGHETTI
クロスティーニの盛り合わせ ASSORTED CROSTINI PLATE	23	with Summer Vegetables and Tomato Sauce 100%USビーフバーガーとフレンチフライ
本日のスープ	12	100% US BEEF BURGER Served with French Fries
魚・肉料理 サーモンのグリル	35	ターキーチーズクロワッサンとフレンチフライ TURKEY HAM CROISSANT SANDWICH With Turkey Ham, Cheese, and Vegetables With French Fries
マッシュポテト、野菜のトマト煮込み、温野菜、 パンまたはライス GRILLED SALMON	バジル	
Mashed Potato, Vegetables Stewed in Tomato		DESSERT
Sauce, Steamed Vegetables, and Basil Pesto Served with Bread or Rice		抹茶クリームブリュレ GREEN TEA CRÈME BRULEE
ジャンボ海老フライ タルタルソースまたはトンカツソース パンまたはライス	28	マンゴープリン MANGO PUDDING
DEEP FRIED JUMBO PRAWNS Served with Tartar Sauce, or Japanese Tonkats Served with Bread or Rice	su Sauce	パンの盛り合わせ ASSORTED PASTRY PLATTER
ビーフハンバーグステーキ デミグラスソース、きのこ、季節の野菜	30	FRUIT PLATTER
パンまたはライス BEEF HAMBURGER STEAK Served with Demi Glace Sauce and Mixed Mushrooms, Seasonal Vegetables Served with Bread or Rice		1名様分 (カット)INDIVIDUAL PORTION 2名様分 (カット) 2 PAX PORTION ファミリーサイズ (カット)FAMILY PORTION



ドリンク

11AM -10PM (ラストオーダー 9:30PM)

ビール BEER	
バドワイザー BUDWEISER バドライト BUDLIGHT ミラーライト MILLER LITE ハイネケン HEINEKEN コロナ CORONA アサヒ ASAHI ステラ アルトワ STELLA ARTOIS ミケロブ ウルトラ MICHELOB ULTRA	6 6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5
ソフトドリンク OTHERS	
炭酸(コーラ、ダイエットコーラ、スプライト) COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE	4.5
ボトル ウォーター BOTTLED WATER	4.5
スパークリングウォーター PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	5
コーヒー COFEE アメリカーノ AMERICANO カフェラテ CAFÉ LATTE カプチーノ CAPPUCCINO	6.5 7 7
紅茶 TEA	
ウーロンティOOLONG TEA トロピカルグリーンティ TROPICAL GREEN TEA アールグレイ EARL GREY ジャスミンティORGANIC SPRING JASMINE TEA カモミールティCHAMOMILE	4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5
ジュース JUICE リンゴ APPLE オレンジ ORANGE パイナップル PINEAPPLE グレープフルーツ GRAPEFRUIT マンゴー MANGO クランベリー CRANBERRY	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

赤ワイン RED WINE	
カベルネ CABERNET SILVERADO SOLO 2014 STAGS LEAP DUCKHORN CABERNET SAUVIGNON FREEMARK NAPA VALLEY CAKEBREAD NAPA VALLEY	BTL 244 187 159 150 139 92 80 77 50 50
トスカーナ レッドブレンド TUSCAN RED BLEND ANTINORI TIGNANELLO 2013 ITALY	261
メルロー MERLOT DUCKHORN 2016 NAPA VALLEY	163
ピノ・ノワール PINOT NOIR LA CREMA RUSSIAN RIVER MATUA LANDS & LEGENDS CENTRAL OTAGO MEIOMI 2018 CALIFORNIA LOVE NOIR	92 90 84 50
ロゼ ROSÉ COTE DES ROSES 2018	50
白ワイン WHITE WINE	
シャルドネ CHARDONNAY DUCKHORN NAPA VALLEY SEQUOIA GROVE NAPA VALLEY DECOY CHARDONNAY BREAD & BUTTER NAPA VALLEY	152 88 76 55
<u>ソーヴィニヨン・ブラン SAUVIGNON BLANC</u> MATUA LAND & LEGEND 2016 NZ MARLBOROUGH DOG POINT NZ MARLBOROUGH	58 55
シャンパン/ スパークリング CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLINDOM PERIGNON BLANC 2008 FRANCE MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CARTE JAUNE POMMERY BRUT ROYAL FRANCE POMMERY ROYAL BLUE SKY MOET CHANDON BOTTEGA FRAGOLINO ROSSO BILYARA SPARKLING WOLF BLASS BOTTEGA PETALO MOSCATO ITALY	394 155 145 135 135 125 52 50



ビーガンメニュー Vegan Menu

Available 24 hours

ガーデンサラダ 15 Garden Salad きのこのマリネ、チェリートマト、バルサミコ醤油ドレッシング Marinated Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes, Balsamic Soy Dressing 野菜スープ 12 Vegetable Soup トマト、玉ねぎ、セロリ、豆、ズッキーニ、ほうれん草、人参、パセリ Tomato, Onions, Celery, Beans, Zucchini, Spinach, Carrots, Parsley グリル野菜パニーニサンド 22 フライドポテト Grilled Vegetable Panini Sandwich with French Fries ズッキーニ、きのこ、玉ねぎ、パプリカ、ジェノベーゼ Zucchini, Mushrooms, Onions, Bell Peppers, Pesto 豆腐のソイマンシー風味グリル 25 Grilled Tofu with Soy-Mansi Glaze ご飯、玉ねぎ、きのこ Steamed Rice, Onions, Mushroom